Datasheet
FarBo® leafguards
Leafguards for use with rainwater outlets
03 ROOF DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
Leafguards
Key Features
• Many types available - to suit most applications
• Durable and hard wearing
Application
• For use with FarBo® rainwater outlets, to prevent the
blocking of the outlet by debris
Document reference: DS-RDS-LG-7.17/01
Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0845 450 7483  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
© Fixfast July 2017. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change product specification and descriptions without prior notice.
FarBo® leafguards
Universal leafguard
Code To suit pipe size (mm) Guard size (mm) For use with
FO-UG-210 50-160 210 x 210
FloDrain (with exception of FO-FLO-40)
DuoDrain
FO-UG-325 160-250 325 x 325
Stainless steel universal guard is solid and effective and securely clamps to the inside of the outlet stem. It is also
tamper proof, as it can only be removed with the correct tool Universal leafguard
CasCade leafguard
Code To suit pipe size (mm) Guard size (mm) For use with
FO-CASCADE 50-160 260 x 260
FloDrain (with exception of FO-FLO-40)
DuoDrain
The FarBo CasCade is a new, high performance leaf guard, manufactured from 304 grade stainless steel.
Designed for use with standard size FarBo roof outlets, the new design dramatically increases the flow rate by over
50% compared to standard leaf guards. The leaf guard is also tamper resistant, as it can only be removed from the
outlet by using a spanner. CasCade leafguard
Monsoon leafguard
Code To suit pipe size (mm) Guard size (mm) For use with
FO-MONSOON 50-160 245 x 245
FloDrain (with exception of FO-FLO-40)
DuoDrain
New development designed to maximise flow rates through standard size drainage systems. Tamper proof, as it
can only be removed with the correct tool. Monsoon leafguard
Click leafguard
Code To suit pipe size (mm) Guard size (mm) For use with
FO-CLICK 70-180 205
FloDrain sizes FO-FLO-70 through to
FO-FLO-160
DuoDrain
Provides solution for applications where maintenance is required on a regular basis. Simple ratchet system allows
quick and tool free removal of guard. Click leafguard
Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0845 450 7483  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
© Fixfast July 2017. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change product specification and descriptions without prior notice.
Cylindrical leafguard
Code
To suit pipe size
(mm)
Guard size (mm)
Guard height (from
deck level - mm)
For use with
FO-CG-50 50 50
105
FloDrain
DuoDrain
FO-CG-62 62 62
FO-CG-70 70 70
FO-CG-75 75 75
FO-CG-80 80 80
FO-CG-95 95 95
FO-CG-110 110 110
FO-CG-125 125 125
FO-CG-145 145 145
FO-CG-160 160 160
Stainless steel cylindrical leafguard ideal for use in restricted areas and for ballasted roofs. Ten standard sizes are
available, please specify when ordering. Cylindrical leafguard
Balcony leafguard
Code
To suit pipe size
(mm)
Guard size (mm) For use with
FO-BG 50-110 135 x 135
For all drains within the sizes below:
50-110
Very low profile, making it suitable for balconies and other areas which are exposed to light foot traffic Balcony leafguard
Wire ball leafguard
Code To suit pipe size (mm) Guard size (mm) For use with
FO-WB 50-110 132 x 132
For all drains within the sizes below:
50-160
FO-LWB 110-160 185 x 185
Plastic coated wire ball leafguard is effective and economical. Prevents small debris from entering the roof outlets.
Wire ball leafguard
FarBo® leafguards
Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0845 450 7483  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
© Fixfast July 2017. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change product specification and descriptions without prior notice.
ParaDrain leafguard
Code To suit pipe size (mm) Guard size (mm) For use with
FO-PG-225 50-110 225 x 100 x 140
All ParaDrain sizes
FO-PG-325 110-160 325 x 100 x 140
Stainless steel parapet leafguard prevents blocking of outlet by debris ParaDrain leafguard
Para Click leafguard
Code To suit pipe size (mm) Guard size (mm) For use with
FO-PG-CLICK 50-110 230 x 100 x 225 All ParaDrain sizes
Provides solution for applications where maintenance is required on a regular basis. Simple ratchet system allows
quick and tool free removal of guard.
Para Click leafguard
Ballast leafguard
Code
To suit pipe size
(mm)
Guard size (mm)
Guard height (from
deck level - mm)
For use with
FO-BSG-62 62 62
260
FloDrain
DuoDrain
FO-BSG-70 70 70
FO-BSG-75 75 75
FO-BSG-80 80 80
FO-BSG-95 95 95
FO-BSG-110 110 110
Stainless steel cylindrical leafguard ideal for use on ballasted roofs. Six standard sizes are available, please specify
when ordering. Ballast leafguard
FarBo® leafguards